
ADVANCED WATER SYSTEMS OPERATIONS AND MANAGEMENT 2015 CO-OP EMPLOYERS

Employer Address City Prov
Postal 
Code Phone Email Name

City of Brockville 1 King St., W., Box 5000 Brockville ON K9V 7A5 613-342-8772 drichards@brockville.com Don Richards
Union Water 1615 Union Ave. Ruthven ON N0P 2G0 519-326-1668 ddillen@ocwa.com Dale Dillen
Latem Industries 90 Struck Ct. Cambridge ON 519-740-0292 X 224 maintenance@plastico.ca Jacques Chamberland
Town of Cobourg - Water Polution Control Dept. 420 King St. W. Cobourg ON K9A 2N7 905-372-7332 bpeeples@cobourg.ca Bill Peeples
Ontario Clean Water Agency 123 East St. S. Bobcaygeon ON K0M 1A0 705-738-9734 dross@ocwa.com Don Ross
Envirosearch Operations Inc. 4166-15th Side Road Rockwood ON N0B 2K0 905-854-4441 jennifer@envirosearchoperations.ca Jennifer Lanois
Maxxam Analytics 6740 Campobello Rd. Mississauga ON L5N 2L8 905-817-5700 wmoney@maxxam.ca Wendy Money
Strathroy-Caradoc Environmental Services 351 Frances St. Strathroy ON N7G 2C7 519-245-2010 X 824 mharris@strathroy-caradoc.ca Mark Harris
Envirosearch Operations Inc. 4166-15th Side Road Rockwood ON N0B 2K0 905-854-4441 jennifer@envirosearchoperations.ca Jennifer Lanois
Chatham-Kent PUC - South Water Treatment Plant 18970 Charing Cross Rd Blenheim ON N0P 1A0 519-436-0119 haroldl@chatham-kent.ca Robin Dudley
Greater Area of Sudbury 1800 Frobisher St. Sudbury ON P3B 0E4 705-674-4455 X3627 glenda.marcoux@greatersudbury.ca Sheryl Beam
Wing's Feed Products/Wing Hing Lung Inc. 50 Torlake Cres Etobicoke ON M8Z 1B8 416-259-2262 X 210 mano@wings.ca Mangharadas Manobavan
City of Waterloo 100 Regina St. S., Box 337 Waterloo ON N2J 4A8 519-747-8554 syndney.lapaine@waterloo.ca Michael Mortimer
SGS Canada 185 Concession St. Lakefield ON K0L 2H0 705-652-6365 catharine.arnold@sgs.com Catherine Arnold
Town of Georgina 26557 Civic Centre Rd. Keswick ON L4P 3G1 905-476-4301 gsandhu@georgina.ca Gragan Sandhu
City of Kawartha Lakes 89 St. David St. Lindsay ON K9V 5K2 705-324-9411 X 1170 tfarr@city.kawarthalakes.on.ca Rob Gamache/Terry Farr
WSP Canada Inc. 600 Cochrane Dr., 5th Floor Markham ON L3R 5K3 905-475-7270 Lynton.Parker@wspgroup.com Michelle Albert
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